
Cancellation Line - 223-3599

Tuesday, May 21 Tuesday, June 11 

5:30 Pirates vs Astros 5:30 Cubs vs Dodgers

6:30 A's vs Nationals 6:30 Astros vs Braves

Thursday, May 23 Thursday, June 13

5:30 Yankees vs Cubs 5:30 Nationals vs Pirates

6:30 Braves vs Dodgers 6:30 Yankees vs A's

Tuesday, May 28 Monday, June 17

5:30 Cubs vs A's 5:30 Cubs vs Astros

6:30 Yankees vs Pirates 6:30 Nationals vs Dodgers

Thursday, May 30 Tuesday, June 18

5:30 Nationals vs Braves Canceled-Makeup on June 26th

6:30 Dodgers vs Astros 5:30 Braves vs Yankees

6:30 Pirates vs A's

Monday, June 3 Thursday, June 20

5:30 Braves vs A's 5:30 Nationals vs Cubs

6:30 Pirates vs Cubs 6:30 Astros vs Yankees

Tuesday, June 4 Monday, June 24

5:30 Cubs vs Braves 5:30 Dodgers vs A's

6:30 Dodgers vs Yankees 6:30 Pirates vs Braves

Thursday, June 6 **Tuesday, June 25-Moved from June 10

5:30 Astros vs Nationals 5:30 Nationals vs Yankees

6:30 Dodgers vs Pirates 6:30 A's vs Astros

Monday , June 10 **Wednesday, June 26-Moved from June 18

Canceled-Makeup on June 25th 5:30 Braves vs Yankees

5:30 Nationals vs Yankees 6:30 Pirates vs A's

6:30 A's vs Astros **Make up days if needed

**Thursday, June 27

2019 T-BALL SCHEDULE 

Home Team Is Second on the Schedule

A's - Anthony Cline   Cubs - Fredrick Lee  

Nationals - LaKresha Grubb   Dodgers - Brandon Harner  Astros - Brian Sword

Yankees - Mike Compton   Pirates - Aaron Montgomery   Braves - Dustin Gragg


